
SECTION II TM 9-2320-366-24P-1 

 
 

FIGURE 43. THERMOSTAT AND COOLING TUBES (SHEET 1 OF 2) 
 
 
 

 Current part is item (15) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (15) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



SECTION II TM 9-2320-366-24P-1

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
ITEM SMR PART DESCRIPTION AND
NO CODE CAGEC NUMBER USABLE ON CODE (UOC) QTY

GROUP 0503: WATER MANIFOLD,HEADERS,
THERMOSTATS AND HOUSING GASKET
FIG.43 THERMOSTAT AND COOLING TUBES

1 PAOZZ 19207 12414435-003 TUBE,BENT,METALLIC.................. 1
2 PAOZZ 64678 000933 006058 SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  M6 X 1 X 25.... 1
3 PAOZZ 96906 MS9025-23 CLAMP,LOOP  1.5 IN.................. 1
4 PAOZZ 11083 7C7911 ELBOW,PIPE.......................... 1
5 PAOZZ 11083 9M1974 WASHER,FLAT  M8.8................... 2
6 PAOZZ 11083 6V3940 SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  M8 X 1.25 X 25. 2
7 PAOZZ 11083 9S8004 PLUG,MACHINE THREAD................. 1
8 PAOZZ 11083 3J1907 O-RING PART OF KIT P/N 7X2521 ...... 1
9 PAOZZ 11083 2W7212 GASKET PART OF KIT P/N 9X8318 ...... 1
10 PAOZZ 96906 MS51527A8 ELBOW,TUBE TO BOSS.................. 1
11 PAOZZ 02697 3-908N552-90 .O-RING............................. 1
12 PAOZZ 11083 6V5230 SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  M10 X 1.5 X 60. 2
13 PAOZZ 11083 5R9016 MANIFOLD,FLUID COOL................. 1
14 PAOZZ 11083 119-3075 THERMOSTAT,FLOW CON................. 1
15 PAOZZ 11083 4W0549 GASKET PART OF KIT P/N 9X8318 ...... 1
16 PAOZZ 25281 050S9 CLAMP,HOSE.......................... 4
17 PAOZZ 19207 12414553-002 HOSE,NONMETALLIC.................... 1
18 PAOZZ 19207 12419920 BRACKET,DOUBLE ANGL................. 1
19 PAOZZ 19200 12524631-1 WASHER,FLAT  M6..................... 1
20 PAOZZ 15526 DIN 934 ST M6 NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  M6 X 1........... 1
21 PAOZZ 16632 FLX550012001200 HOSE,NONMETALLIC.................... 1
22 PAOZZ 19207 12414449-001 TUBE ASSEMBLY,METAL................. 1
23 PAOZZ 19204 8442242 ELBOW,PIPE TO TUBE.................. 1
24 PAOZZ 98660 AC1000-8-8CAD ADAPTER,STRAIGHT,PI................. 1
25 PAOZZ 19207 12414450-001 TUBE ASSEMBLY,METAL................. 1
26 PAOZZ 19207 12414463-001 TUBE,BENT,METALLIC.................. 1
27 PAOZZ 88044 AN840-4 ADAPTER,STRAIGHT,PI................. 1
28 PAOZZ 81343 6-2 140140C REDUCER,PIPE........................ 1
29 PAOZZ 81343 6-6 140424C TEE,PIPE............................ 1
30 PAOZZ 81343 8-6 130140C BUSHING,PIPE........................ 2
31 PAOZZ 96906 MS51500A10 ADAPTER,STRAIGHT,PI................. 1
32 PAOZZ 25281 026S9 CLAMP,HOSE.......................... 4
33 PAOZZ 16632 FLX5500-0010 HOSE,NONMETALLIC.................... 1
34 PAOZZ 19207 12414554-001 TUBE ASSEMBLY,METAL................. 1
35 PAOZZ 16632 FLX5500-0011 HOSE,NONMETALLIC.................... 1
36 PAOZZ 19207 12414555-001 TUBE ASSEMBLY,METAL................. 1
37 PAOZZ 81343 10-8-070320C ELBOW,TUBE TO BOSS.................. 1
38 PAOZZ 02697 3-908N552-90 .O-RING............................. 1

END OF FIGURE

43-1

 Current part is item (15) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (15) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


